AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRAC	T BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE 1	OF PAG
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 01-26-2009	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. 07-09-151M001	NO	5. PROJECT NO.(If ap	plicable)
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other tha	n Item 6)	CODE 3100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: H. Colón, Jr. 301-492-3620 Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M			
Washington, DC 20555		Washington, DC 20			
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)	<u>_</u>	(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLIC	HATION NO.	
HIGH PERFORMANCE TECHNOLOGIES, INC.			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)		
11955 FREEDOM DR SUITE1100			10A. MODIFICATION OF CC		<u> </u>
RESTON VA 201905683			GS35F0333P NRC-	DR-07-09-151	
204200544	10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13 X 11-18-2008	10B. DATED (SEE (TEM 13)			
CODE 784366544 11. THIS ITEN	FACILITY CODE	MENDMENTS OF SC		<u></u>	
	E DESIGNATED FOR THE RE ue of this amendment you des hakes reference to the solicita	ECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR ire to change an offer already tion and this amendment, an 251A 31X0200.	TO THE HOUR AND DAT v submitted, such change m d is received prior to the op 911	E SPECIFIED MAY	
Ов	LIGATE: \$400,000.00	NSR-09-151	FPS #	·	
	PLIES ONLY TO MODI THE CONTRACT/ORD				
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a				<u> </u>	
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA		IANGES (such as changes in pay	ving office, appropriation date, etc.)		<u> </u>
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:				
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) A.1	CONSIDERATION AN	D OBLIGATION		·	
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is	s required to sign this docume	nt and return o	copies to the issuing office.		
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC The purpose of this modification is to obligated amount of this Task Order from 1. Under Section A.1 CONSIDERATION AND "(b) The amount presently obligated Task Order Ceiling: \$3,117,143.00 (Unch	provide incremental is m \$150,000.00 to \$550 OBLIGATION, the first with respect to this	Eunding in the amoun 0,000.00. Accordingly c sentence of paragra	t of \$400,000.00, t y, the Task Order i aph (b) is modified	s modified as	follows
Task Order Obligations: <u>\$550,000.00</u> (Ch Task Order Period of Performance: 11/1	anged)	(Unchanged)			
This modification obligates FY09 funds	in the amount of \$400	0,000.00. ALL OTHER	TERMS AND CONDITIO	NS REMAIN UNCH	IANGED.
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referen	ced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore cha	nged, remains unchanged and in full fo	rce and effect.	- 1.15. V ^a	
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRA Heriberto Colón, Contracting Offic	Jr.)	
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	di	16C. DATE SIG	NED
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		BY(Signature of	Contracting Officer)	01-26-2	009
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE			STAN Presc	NDARD FORM 30 (REV. cribed by GSA - EAR (490)	10-83)

TEMPLATE	-	admod1			

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

